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                                   CATAMOUNT                                     
                               VERTICAL CHALLENGE                                
                                 HILLSDALE, NY                                   
 
 
CLASS :  
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                ORANGE        GREEN        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   47         A                                         29.28 (1)     29.28 (1)  
2   36         A                                         35.85 (2)     35.85 (2)  
 
CLASS : 06FS 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                ORANGE        GREEN        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   125  06FS  A     Kayler Sadie          34.30 (1)                   34.30 (1)  
2   239  06FS  A     Dowd Frances                        36.23 (1)     36.23 (2)  
3   279  06FS  A     Ogle Eden             37.87 (2)                   37.87 (3)  
4   134  06FS  A     Ng Noelle                           37.95 (2)     37.95 (4)  
5   115  06FS  A     Seconi Olive                        40.11 (3)     40.11 (5)  
6   197  06FS  A     Lee Emerson                         40.87 (4)     40.87 (6)  
 
CLASS : 06MS 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                ORANGE        GREEN        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   248  06MS  A     Scenna Wade           32.24 (1)     34.68 (1)     32.24 (1)  
2   192  06MS  A     Collier Chase         35.77 (2)                   35.77 (2)  
3   77   06MS  A     Meyrial Adrien                      36.18 (2)     36.18 (3)  
4   151  06MS  A     Anderson Duke                       39.97 (3)     39.97 (4)  
5   280  06MS  A     Ogle Beau             46.32 (3)                   46.32 (5)  
 
CLASS : 07FS 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                ORANGE        GREEN        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   135  07FS  A     Karon Madison         29.04 (1)     31.04 (3)     29.04 (1)  
2   180  07FS  A     Van Santen Izzy                     29.97 (1)     29.97 (2)  
3   201  07FS  A     Oelkers Alexia        30.00 (2)                   30.00 (3)  
4   159  07FS  A     Friedland Addie       30.63 (3)                   30.63 (4)  
5   93   07FS  A     Wilson Poppy                        30.76 (2)     30.76 (5)  
6   318  07FS  A     Trapp Saylor          31.31 (4)                   31.31 (6)  
7   94   07FS  A     Stanley Madison                     31.74 (4)     31.74 (7)  
8   129  07FS  A     Elkus Wheatley                      31.87 (5)     31.87 (8)  
9   234  07FS  A     Caroti Lucia                        32.51 (6)     32.51 (9)  
10  190  07FS  A     Turner Jillian        32.74 (5)                   32.74 (10) 
11  84   07FS  A     Vaughan Jolie         34.75 (6)                   34.75 (11) 
12  147  07FS  A     Baron Leya                          34.76 (7)     34.76 (12) 
13  173  07FS  A     Auzimour Swann                      35.04 (8)     35.04 (13) 
14  225  07FS  A     Papillo Mary Anne     35.14 (7)                   35.14 (14) 
15  237  07FS  A     Pitney Annaliese                    36.22 (9)     36.22 (15) 
16  277  07FS  A     Mayzler Isabel        36.25 (8)                   36.25 (16) 
17  114  07FS  A     Seconi Zelda          36.49 (9)                   36.49 (17) 
18  216  07FS  A     Abbadi Anissa                       41.99 (10)    41.99 (18) 
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CLASS : 07MS 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                ORANGE        GREEN        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   300  07MS  A     Bilski Maximilian     22.90 (1)     28.64 (3)     22.90 (1)  
2   230  07MS  A     McQuade Wolf          23.92 (2)     42.18 (14)    23.92 (2)  
3   170  07MS  A     Beeber Nicolas                      25.59 (1)     25.59 (3)  
4   98   07MS  A     Sullivan Lucas                      27.10 (2)     27.10 (4)  
5   305  07MS  A     Brill Elias           28.80 (3)                   28.80 (5)  
6   226  07MS  A     Arkin William         28.90 (4)                   28.90 (6)  
7   243  07MS  A     Pacheco Rafael        29.38 (5)                   29.38 (7)  
8   187  07MS  A     Rothschild River                    29.88 (4)     29.88 (8)  
9   96   07MS  A     Stanley Pierce                      30.02 (5)     30.02 (9)  
10  249  07MS  A     Bouckaert Maximili    30.06 (6)                   30.06 (10) 
11  289  07MS  A     Akhavan  Shayan       30.14 (7)                   30.14 (11) 
12  183  07MS  A     Lee-Seitz Wyatt       31.05 (8)     31.33 (6)     31.05 (12) 
13  150  07MS  A     Anderson Crosby       32.06 (9)                   32.06 (13) 
14  241  07MS  A     Mann Michael                        32.15 (7)     32.15 (14) 
15  250  07MS  A     Scenna Warren                       32.15 (7)     32.15 (14) 
16  85   07MS  A     Campbell Sterling                   32.63 (9)     32.63 (16) 
17  158  07MS  A     Hart Owen                           32.87 (10)    32.87 (17) 
18  223  07MS  A     Valenti Gus           33.64 (10)                  33.64 (18) 
19  303  07MS  A     Robbins Jackson                     34.39 (11)    34.39 (19) 
20  198  07MS  A     Crampton Savvy                      35.09 (12)    35.09 (20) 
21  176  07MS  A     Rizik III Mark        36.45 (11)                  36.45 (21) 
22  295  07MS  A     Grieve Sterling                     36.82 (13)    36.82 (22) 
23  195  07MS  A     Rein Matthew          38.36 (12)                  38.36 (23) 
24  119  07MS  NY    Hajaj Max                                                    
 
CLASS : 10FB 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                ORANGE        GREEN        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   110  10FB  S     Hinman Valerie        27.60 (1)                   27.60 (1)  
 
CLASS : 10FS 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                ORANGE        GREEN        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   188  10FS  A     Turner Samantha                     25.03 (1)     25.03 (1)  
2   229  10FS  A     Retseck Iris          27.74 (2)     25.32 (2)     25.32 (2)  
3   104  10FS  A     McCrary Aubrey                      25.76 (3)     25.76 (3)  
4   175  10FS  A     Rizik Daphne                        26.93 (4)     26.93 (4)  
5   148  10FS  A     Sanabria Arlie        27.14 (1)                   27.14 (5)  
6   186  10FS  A     Rothschild Isabel     27.87 (3)                   27.87 (6)  
7   231  10FS  A     Scali Stella                        28.27 (5)     28.27 (7)  
8   128  10FS  A     Ahmed Charlotte       28.56 (4)                   28.56 (8)  
9   221  10FS  A     Chen Layla            28.71 (5)                   28.71 (9)  
10  142  10FS  A     Wilkins Delphine      29.08 (6)                   29.08 (10) 
11  87   10FS  A     Simon Harper          29.20 (7)                   29.20 (11) 
12  123  10FS  A     Lack Vivian                         29.29 (6)     29.29 (12) 
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CLASS : 10FS 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                ORANGE        GREEN        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
13  178  10FS  A     Morbi-Husain Nadia                  29.37 (7)     29.37 (13) 
14  196  10FS  A     Lee Hadley            29.40 (8)                   29.40 (14) 
15  217  10FS  A     Palm Audrey                         29.53 (8)     29.53 (15) 
16  86   10FS  A     Dowling Sally         29.66 (9)                   29.66 (16) 
17  218  10FS  A     Palm Ava                            29.87 (9)     29.87 (17) 
18  232  10FS  A     Corrigan Annie                      29.96 (10)    29.96 (18) 
19  127  10FS  A     Kayler Charlotte      30.09 (10)                  30.09 (19) 
20  212  10FS  A     Were Lara                           30.25 (11)    30.25 (20) 
21  113  10FS  A     Seconi Hazel          30.26 (11)                  30.26 (21) 
22  140  10FS  A     Taube Caroline                      30.31 (12)    30.31 (22) 
23  203  10FS  A     Spellane Dru          30.36 (12)                  30.36 (23) 
24  199  10FS  A     Crampton Cece                       30.53 (13)    30.53 (24) 
25  153  10FS  A     Siegal Tilda                        30.93 (14)    30.93 (25) 
26  205  10FS  A     Shuhy Piper                         31.08 (15)    31.08 (26) 
27  162  10FS  A     Gilbert Avery                       31.60 (16)    31.60 (27) 
28  177  10FS  A     Robinson Bernadett    31.69 (13)                  31.69 (28) 
29  182  10FS  A     Moyer Elizabeth       31.72 (14)                  31.72 (29) 
30  315  10FS  A     Constantin Amelia                   33.80 (17)    33.80 (30) 
31  244  10FS  A     Pacheco Isabel        34.20 (15)                  34.20 (31) 
32  200  10FS  A     Crampton Maddie                     34.40 (18)    34.40 (32) 
33  90   10FS  A     Landsberg Avery                     35.72 (19)    35.72 (33) 
34  80   10FS  A     Vaughan Kiera         36.07 (16)                  36.07 (34) 
35  210  10FS  A     Meister Artemis       36.07 (16)                  36.07 (34) 
36  215  10FS  A     Abbadi Sania                        41.48 (20)    41.48 (36) 
 
CLASS : 10MS 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                ORANGE        GREEN        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   171  10MS  A     Beeber William        24.73 (1)                   24.73 (1)  
2   161  10MS  A     Josselyn James        25.59 (3)     24.75 (1)     24.75 (2)  
3   160  10MS  A     Josselyn Andrew       25.16 (2)                   25.16 (3)  
4   92   10MS  A     Wilson Benedict                     25.44 (2)     25.44 (4)  
5   122  10MS  A     Humbaugh Fletcher     25.77 (4)                   25.77 (5)  
6   222  10MS  A     Chen Jasper           25.99 (5)                   25.99 (6)  
7   202  10MS  A     Oelkers Spencer       26.54 (6)                   26.54 (7)  
8   91   10MS  A     Savov David           26.72 (7)                   26.72 (8)  
9   97   10MS  A     Sullivan Cameron      28.38 (14)    26.78 (3)     26.78 (9)  
10  131  10MS  A     Twarog August                       27.02 (4)     27.02 (10) 
11  285  10MS  A     Peck Graham           27.36 (8)                   27.36 (11) 
12  152  10MS  A     Siegal Jahan          27.58 (9)                   27.58 (12) 
13  101  10MS  A     Newman Spencer        27.66 (10)                  27.66 (13) 
14  102  10MS  A     Newman Sammy          27.95 (11)    28.68 (8)     27.95 (14) 
15  130  10MS  A     Hofman Leo                          28.01 (5)     28.01 (15) 
16  106  10MS  A     Saint-Amand George    28.05 (12)                  28.05 (16) 
17  206  10MS  A     Santini Owen          28.37 (13)                  28.37 (17) 
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CLASS : 10MS 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                ORANGE        GREEN        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
18  83   10MS  A     Jennings Alexander                  28.45 (6)     28.45 (18) 
19  117  10MS  A     Harris George                       28.66 (7)     28.66 (19) 
20  309  10MS  A     Kaihoi Anders         28.77 (15)                  28.77 (20) 
21  78   10MS  A     Meyrial Damien                      29.13 (9)     29.13 (21) 
22  224  10MS  A     Papillo Christophe    29.42 (16)    33.97 (16)    29.42 (22) 
23  89   10MS  A     Landsberg Ethan                     29.54 (10)    29.54 (23) 
24  95   10MS  A     Stanley Grant                       29.86 (11)    29.86 (24) 
25  118  10MS  A     Hajaj Freddie         29.87 (17)                  29.87 (25) 
26  82   10MS  A     Jennings Charlie      30.07 (18)                  30.07 (26) 
27  100  10MS  A     Roth Zachary                        30.13 (12)    30.13 (27) 
28  139  10MS  A     Wright Hank                         30.13 (12)    30.13 (27) 
29  107  10MS  A     Popernik Anton        30.36 (19)                  30.36 (29) 
30  293  10MS  A     Hawkins Barrett                     30.71 (14)    30.71 (30) 
31  324  10MS  A     Fabin Drew            34.42 (22)    32.09 (15)    32.09 (31) 
32  304  10MS  A     Brill Herschel        32.56 (20)                  32.56 (32) 
33  103  10MS  A     Morningstar Patric    33.39 (21)                  33.39 (33) 
34  276  10MS  A     Mayzler Alec                        34.37 (17)    34.37 (34) 
35  235  10MS  A     Pitney Zane           35.38 (23)                  35.38 (35) 
 
CLASS : 13FB 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                ORANGE        GREEN        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   167  13FB  S     Chavez Angelina       28.27 (1)                   28.27 (1)  
 
CLASS : 13FS 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                ORANGE        GREEN        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   105  13FS  A     McCrary Eugenia       25.25 (1)                   25.25 (1)  
2   145  13FS  A     Pajoohi Arabella                    25.60 (1)     25.60 (2)  
3   165  13FS  A     Kustas  Olivia        28.02 (2)     27.05 (2)     27.05 (3)  
4   132  13FS  A     Yesner Zoe                          28.00 (3)     28.00 (4)  
5   214  13FS  A     Abbadi Malia          28.13 (3)                   28.13 (5)  
6   191  13FS  A     Collier Elizabeth                   28.50 (4)     28.50 (6)  
7   242  13FS  A     Galea Vallletta                     30.20 (5)     30.20 (7)  
8   219  13FS  A     Miles Hunter          33.23 (4)                   33.23 (8)  
9   317  13FS  A     Constantin Sylvie     33.77 (5)                   33.77 (9)  
 
CLASS : 13MB 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                ORANGE        GREEN        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   108  13MB  S     Hinman Ronin          26.52 (1)                   26.52 (1)  
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CLASS : 13MS 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                ORANGE        GREEN        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   138  13MS  A     Wright Jackson        22.64 (1)     22.70 (1)     22.64 (1)  
2   320  13MS  A     Huntington Samuel     23.52 (2)     23.48 (2)     23.48 (2)  
3   301  13MS  A     Deliso Luca           24.05 (3)                   24.05 (3)  
4   321  13MS  A     Fruchet Lucien        24.24 (4)     24.39 (3)     24.24 (4)  
 
CLASS : 15FS 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                ORANGE        GREEN        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   124  15FS  A     Chudy Ellie           23.89 (1)                   23.89 (1)  
2   283  15FS  A     Neuhauser Olivia      24.98 (2)                   24.98 (2)  
 
CLASS : 15MB 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                ORANGE        GREEN        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   166  15MB  S     Chavez Dalmazio       29.11 (1)                   29.11 (1)  
2   109  15MB  S     Hinman Ryan           29.42 (2)                   29.42 (2)  
 
CLASS : 15MS 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                ORANGE        GREEN        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   282  15MS  A     neuhauser Max         23.67 (1)                   23.67 (1)  
2   284  15MS  A     Oz Ethem                            23.94 (1)     23.94 (2)  
3   311  15MS  A     Steckman Nathan       24.83 (2)     25.81 (2)     24.83 (3)  
4   157  15MS  A     Oâ€™Connor Kenneth                  25.95 (3)     25.95 (4)  
5   169  15MS  A     Mercay Damon                        31.62 (4)     31.62 (5)  
 
CLASS : 20FA 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                ORANGE        GREEN        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   306  20FA  F     Regan Jolie           30.14 (1)                   30.14 (1)  
 
CLASS : 26FS 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                ORANGE        GREEN        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   313  26FS  A     Zacharer Johannah                   23.01 (1)     23.01 (1)  
2   288  26FS  A     Pellumbi Haley                      41.17 (2)     41.17 (2)  
3   233  26FS  A     Ingram Elizabeth    1:09.84 (1)                 1:09.84 (3)  
 
CLASS : 26MB 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                ORANGE        GREEN        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   70   26MB  S     Krom Andrew                         37.82 (1)     37.82 (1)  
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CLASS : 26MS 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                ORANGE        GREEN        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   287  26MS  A     Pellumbi Johan        39.90 (1)                   39.90 (1)  
 
CLASS : 36FB 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                ORANGE        GREEN        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   168  36FB  S     Chavez Callejas La    27.44 (1)     31.22 (1)     27.44 (1)  
 
CLASS : 36FS 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                ORANGE        GREEN        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   275  36FS  A     Huss Kristen          27.90 (1)                   27.90 (1)  
2   81   36FS  A     DiGiando Dana         31.38 (2)                   31.38 (2)  
3   133  36FS  A     Tan Sze Ying          34.84 (3)                   34.84 (3)  
4   174  36FS  A     Rizik Anastasia                     51.28 (1)     51.28 (4)  
 
CLASS : 36MB 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                ORANGE        GREEN        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   137  36MB  S     Karon Joshua          26.42 (1)                   26.42 (1)  
2   312  36MB  S     Hinds Eric            29.92 (2)                   29.92 (2)  
3   112  36MB  S     Hinman Ray                          35.72 (1)     35.72 (3)  
 
CLASS : 36MS 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                ORANGE        GREEN        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   116  36MS  A     Seconi Justin                       22.96 (1)     22.96 (1)  
2   136  36MS  A     Karon Joshua          23.47 (1)                   23.47 (2)  
3   71   36MS  A     Baker Anthony         26.18 (2)     25.26 (2)     25.26 (3)  
4   88   36MS  A     Simon Farrell         26.43 (3)                   26.43 (4)  
5   172  36MS  A     Beeber Justin         27.27 (4)                   27.27 (5)  
6   281  36MS  A     Ogle Stefan           28.68 (5)     38.02 (5)     28.68 (6)  
7   189  36MS  A     Turner Elliot                       28.91 (3)     28.91 (7)  
8   316  36MS  A     Constantin Robert                   29.71 (4)     29.71 (8)  
9   302  36MS  A     Robbins Michael       29.89 (6)                   29.89 (9)  
10  149  36MS  A     Anderson Byron        39.98 (7)                   39.98 (10) 
 
CLASS : 46FS 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                ORANGE        GREEN        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   291  46FS  A     Leisman Heather                     25.96 (1)     25.96 (1)  
2   75   46FS  A     Tatlock Sonia         27.26 (1)                   27.26 (2)  
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CLASS : 46MS 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                ORANGE        GREEN        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   72   46MS  A     JANG Bongick          24.59 (1)                   24.59 (1)  
2   181  46MS  A     Bordier Robert                      24.87 (1)     24.87 (2)  
3   292  46MS  A     Suarez Cesar          25.44 (2)                   25.44 (3)  
4   310  46MS  A     Kaihoi David                        26.94 (2)     26.94 (4)  
5   273  46MS  A     Scenna David          27.75 (3)                   27.75 (5)  
6   76   46MS  A     Cho Peter Kyung       32.98 (5)     28.83 (3)     28.83 (6)  
7   74   46MS  A     Roh Kilmo             30.63 (4)     33.04 (4)     30.63 (7)  
8   126  46MS  A     Kayler James                        35.17 (5)     35.17 (8)  
9   184  46MS  A     Seitz Christian                     41.27 (6)     41.27 (9)  
 
CLASS : 56FS 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                ORANGE        GREEN        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   73   56FS  A     Nam Sang              44.09 (1)     58.13 (2)     44.09 (1)  
2   307  56FS  A     Regan Katrina                       50.16 (1)     50.16 (2)  
 
CLASS : 56MS 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                ORANGE        GREEN        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   245  56MS  A     Pojawis Lech          23.70 (1)     22.86 (1)     22.86 (1)  
2   146  56MS  A     Matthews Billy                      26.69 (2)     26.69 (2)  
3   308  56MS  A     Regan Michael                       53.18 (3)     53.18 (3)  
 
CLASS : 66FS 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                ORANGE        GREEN        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   144  66FS  A     Post Jennifer                       31.88 (1)     31.88 (1)  
2   79   66FS  A     Komkov Stephanie      48.04 (1)                   48.04 (2)  
 
CLASS : 66MS 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                ORANGE        GREEN        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   143  66MS  A     Zerniak Mark                        37.18 (1)     37.18 (1)  
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